—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Middle School Core
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Core

Speech & Language Pathologist

Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Special Day Class Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Special Ed Resource Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Special Day Class Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary

Mesa Union Elementary

Department Total Wages
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers

Teachers

$93,870
$92,052
$87,507
$86,898
$85,928
$85,438
$83,161
$82,180
$79,462
$78,753
$75,340
$73,794
$71,283
$69,803
$69,759
$67,185
$66,768
$63,919
$63,412
$61,652
$59,877
$58,693
$56,955
$56,648
$56,469
$55,453
$53,950
$50,769
$50,300
$46,997
$32,802



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

Response To Intervention Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Response To Intervention Teacher

Response To Intervention Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Response To Intervention Teacher

Sub Teacher

Stipend Extra Duty

Sub Teacher

Speech & Language Pathologist

Sub Teacher Stipend Extra Duty
Sub Teacher

Sub Teacher

Response To Intervention Teacher  Stipend Extra Duty
Stipend Extra Duty Specialist Reading
Sub Teacher

Sub Teacher

Sub Teacher

Sub Teacher

Sub Teacher

Sub Teacher

Sub Teacher

Sub Teacher

Sub Teacher

Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary
Mesa Union Elementary

Mesa Union Elementary

Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers

Teachers

$26,479
$26,416
$17,107
$14,667
$14,112
$11,370
$5,873
$5,140
$4,938
$4,860
$2,770
$2,438
$1,500
$1,249
$1,249
$813
$688
$625
$188
$125
$125
$125
$125
$63



