	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Middle School Core		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$93,870
2.	Elementary Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$92,052
3.	Elementary Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$87,507
4.	Elementary Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$86,898
5.	Elementary Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$85,928
6.	Elementary Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$85,438
7.	Elementary Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$83,161
8.	Elementary Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$82,180
9.	Middle School Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$79,462
10.	Middle School Core		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$78,753
11.	Speech & Language Pathologist		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$75,340
12.	Elementary Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$73,794
13.	Elementary Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$71,283
14.	Elementary Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$69,803
15.	Middle School Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$69,759
16.	Elementary Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$67,185
17.	Elementary Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$66,768
18.	Special Day Class Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$63,919
19.	Elementary Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$63,412
20.	Elementary Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$61,652
21.	Elementary Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$59,877
22.	Middle School Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$58,693
23.	Elementary Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$56,955
24.	Elementary Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$56,648
25.	Elementary Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$56,469
26.	Special Ed Resource Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$55,453
27.	Elementary Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$53,950
28.	Middle School Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$50,769
29.	Special Day Class Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$50,300
30.	Middle School Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$46,997
31.	Middle School Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$32,802

32.	Response To Intervention Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$26,479
33.	Elementary Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$26,416
34.	Response To Intervention Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$17,107
35.	Response To Intervention Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$14,667
36.	Middle School Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$14,112
37.	Response To Intervention Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$11,370
38.	Sub Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$5,873
39.	Stipend Extra Duty		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$5,140
40.	Sub Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$4,938
41.	Speech & Language Pathologist		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$4,860
42.	Sub Teacher	Stipend Extra Duty	Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$2,770
43.	Sub Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$2,438
44.	Sub Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$1,500
45.	Response To Intervention Teacher	Stipend Extra Duty	Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$1,249
46.	Stipend Extra Duty	Specialist Reading	Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$1,249
47.	Sub Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$813
48.	Sub Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$688
49.	Sub Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$625
50.	Sub Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$188
51.	Sub Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$125
52.	Sub Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$125
53.	Sub Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$125
54.	Sub Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$125
55.	Sub Teacher		Mesa Union Elementary	Teachers	\$63